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Results - Varsity
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APARKS1 1:49.79

Beeler, Tori 17 Riekhof, Anna 17

Hickey, Maggie 17 Garrett, Allison 16

27.41 31.08 24.6826.62

AROCKB-MV2 1:57.33

Nanneman, Olivia Zweifel, Ellie

Willcoxon, Anna Felton, Althea

29.41 32.65 26.1329.14

AHICK-MV3 1:58.59

Holzum, Cameron Beahan, Maddie

Wen, Brittany Beahan, Brooke

30.84 35.14 26.5926.02

ASTAL-MV4 1:59.27

DeHaan, Celia Kovarik, Maddie

Janiak, Jordan Janiak, Rachel

31.07 35.14 25.4327.63

ARAYP-MV5 1:59.70

Brusick, Maddi Dillon, Jessica

Page, Sierra Felz, Taylor

30.12 34.00 26.9428.64

ASION6 2:00.95

McGannon, Clare Magsamen, Ellie

Kearney, Meghan Barbeau, Nathalie

31.82 34.97 27.1327.03

ASTTER7 2:02.94

Schloegel, Gretchen 14 Eubank, Journey 13

Pauwels, Fee 12 Adam, Maddie

30.60 36.06 27.4128.87

ALEESW8 2:03.94

Miciano, Gaby 14 Martin, Maddie 15

Raymond, Sarah 16 Emery, Alexis 16

30.22 39.01 27.2627.45

ALEESN-MV9 2:04.82

Nguyen, Nhukha Voss, Nicole

Renner, Alison Sabata, Clare

31.47 34.79 28.1030.46

ACENSJ-ZZ10 2:04.85

Schank, Audrey 15 Hagen, Rachel 17

Brownfield, Madeleine 15 Grooms, Madison 15

27.90 37.34 28.2231.39

ABLUSS11 2:05.32

Markley, Kirsten 14 Stone, Alyssa 15

Markley, Lauren 14 MacLean, McKenzie 14

31.61 37.06 28.1028.55

ALIBTN12 2:05.95

Kirch, Rachel 17 Philpot, Sarah 17

Edlin, Jessica 15 Clawson, Caylee 16

33.26 34.42 27.4030.87

APARKH13 2:05.97

Wagner, Nerissa Bourne, Daryn

Jones, Ariel Woods, Olivia

32.41 34.85 27.2131.50

APEMBH-MV14 2:07.46

Sanders, Ellaina 14 Salzman, Caroline 14

Dema, Catherine 15 Rivard, Amanda 18

31.86 33.31 31.2431.05

ALSHS-MV15 2:08.40

Franciskato, Caroline K 14 Kostelnick, Sara

Snyder, Audrey A 18 Janczewski, Chris

31.56 39.84 28.3928.61

ALIBT16 2:09.86

Schrag, Hannah 14 Ragan, Sarah 16

Stripling, Olivia 16 Schauwecker, Kristen 17

33.39 37.96 27.7230.79

ABATT-MV17 2:13.55

Garvey, Autumn Jobe, Payton

Barrett, Abigail Sicht, Erin

30.90 35.87 32.5534.23

ASPXG-MV18 2:13.64

Hayden, Meghan Shields, Lucy

Giffin, Erin Lofland, Katie 17

39.05 35.52 26.2332.84

AKEAR19 2:15.92

Brewer, Lindsey 16 Wilson, Meghan 16

Mendoza, Jenna 15 Patten, Ali 17

34.64 37.68 29.3234.28

ARHS-MV20 2:18.25

Pragman, Madison 16 Newton, Melanie 16

Clawson, Tiffany 16 Richardson, Antiana 16

33.38 40.89 29.9933.99

ARSHS-MV--- DQ

Cole, Isabel Boos, Brianna

Munday, Ashley Webb, Courtney

40.17 33.37 33.4439.69

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HICK-MVWen, Brittany1 1:54.88

27.32 28.99 29.4229.15

PARKS 14Riekhof, Paige2 1:58.14

27.40 30.21 30.1430.39

PARKHHeydinger, Madison3 1:59.43

27.95 30.00 30.7730.71

OP-MVArmitage, Allee4 1:59.53

27.77 29.74 31.0330.99

SIONKearney, Meghan5 1:59.69

28.03 29.78 30.9830.90

STAL-MVJaniak, Rachel6 2:00.70

28.49 30.35 30.3631.50

ROCKB-MVFlanagan, Ellie7 2:03.91

28.67 31.36 31.9531.93

LSHS-MV 18Snyder, Audrey A8 2:04.90

28.39 30.95 32.8832.68

STTERHutchinson, Libby9 2:06.41

28.84 31.42 32.7333.42

LIBT 14Pittman, Madeline10 2:07.71

29.22 31.81 32.8833.80

HICK-MVHolzum, Cameron11 2:09.07

29.94 32.48 33.4433.21

PEMBH-MV 14Sanders, Ellaina12 2:09.92

28.12 32.05 35.1634.59

PARKS 17Danielsen, Kelsey13 2:10.99

29.03 32.81 34.3434.81

BLUSS 14Markley, Lauren14 2:11.15

30.42 33.46 33.0334.24

STTER 14Pedersen, Darby15 2:11.51

29.92 33.53 33.4134.65

HICK-MVDoll, Maya16 2:11.83

30.40 33.19 34.0934.15

LSHS-MV 14Franciskato, Caroline K17 2:12.24

29.87 33.15 34.2934.93

PARKS 15Longenecker, Erika18 2:12.52

30.67 33.37 34.2434.24

NKC-MVSchmitt, Allie19 2:13.12

30.92 33.69 33.3935.12

PARKS 14Heit, Marti20 2:13.53

29.82 33.51 34.9835.22

STTERAyala, Gabby21 2:14.27

31.22 33.75 34.4834.82

BLUSS 14MacLean, McKenzie22 2:14.55

30.51 33.85 35.1635.03

LEESW 14Metheny-Morris, Chloe23 2:14.68

31.54 34.24 34.1834.72

OP-MVHermsen, Hannah24 2:14.73

31.20 33.39 35.4134.73

ROCKB-MVArneson, Ashley25 2:14.76

30.60 34.23 34.5435.39

ROCKB-MVStanley, Elinor26 2:14.87

30.77 33.91 35.2134.98

LIBT 14Schrag, Hannah27 2:19.61

31.64 35.90 35.8436.23

SIONMills, Erin28 2:19.99

32.81 35.45 35.4236.31

PARKHHensley, Jenee29 2:20.02

31.07 35.81 36.7436.40

PARKHBermond, Emma30 2:20.37

32.14 36.00 35.4736.76

STTER 13Hilliard, Mary31 2:21.25

32.72 35.92 35.3037.31

LEESN-MVMoore, Lindsey32 2:21.53

33.05 36.80 35.5736.11

CENSJ-ZZ 15Grooms, Madison33 2:22.30

32.22 36.15 36.3337.60

BLUSS 18Cook, Emily34 2:22.48

32.08 36.29 36.7137.40

SIONGlaser, Katherine35 2:22.60

33.35 35.56 36.2437.45

PARKHJones, Ariel36 2:22.93

33.10 36.20 36.3937.24

LEESW 15Martin, Maddie37 2:22.94

32.56 35.56 37.5437.28

LIBT 16Ragan, Sarah38 2:23.08

31.56 35.50 38.5037.52

LEESW 15Haus, Elizabeth39 2:23.69

31.90 36.59 37.2937.91

LSHS-MVJanczewski, Chris40 2:25.33

32.06 36.78 37.4239.07

LEESW 14Maxon, Emily41 2:27.19

33.88 37.38 37.7538.18

CENSJ-ZZ 16Hagen, Kristen42 2:27.76

18.67 15.18 37.761:16.15

LIBTN 15Mutzbauer, Alexis43 2:27.95

34.19 37.53 37.6338.60
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CENSJ-ZZ 15Stewart, Sydney44 2:28.06

32.17 38.41 38.2439.24

LEESN-MVNguyen, Nhukha45 2:29.20

32.67 38.74 36.7941.00

RHS-MV 16Miles, Sophie46 2:29.46

33.33 37.26 39.3639.51

HICK-MVFrench, Aiyana47 2:29.76

34.03 37.19 39.1539.39

RAYP-MVPage, Maura48 2:30.03

32.97 39.20 37.3540.51

SPXG-MVHayden, Meghan49 2:30.24

32.54 36.46 41.5539.69

LIBTNBadiesha, Mahek50 2:30.76

33.15 37.28 39.5640.77

BLUSS 16Pollard, Sierra51 2:31.01

31.82 37.48 41.0640.65

LSHS-MVFoley, Danielle52 2:32.25

34.58 38.81 38.9139.95

KEAR 15Hobbs, Michelle53 2:33.09

33.94 38.47 38.9841.70

RHS-MV 15Arduser, Lydia54 2:34.46

34.81 38.56 40.2840.81

STAL-MVGibson, Marissa55 2:35.28

34.54 39.79 39.5041.45

BATT-MVBarrett, Abigail56 2:35.53

34.21 38.76 40.2342.33

KEAR 16Wolfer, Allie57 2:39.30

35.87 40.92 39.1743.34

CENSJ-ZZ 15Heckel, Kelsie58 2:40.06

35.58 40.16 1:24.32

KEAR 17Knee, McKenzie59 2:44.84

34.52 43.20 41.2145.91

KEAR 15Crittenden, Hannah60 2:46.13

36.19 41.82 44.3543.77

LEESN-MVO'Bryan, Lauren61 2:48.61

39.04 43.42 41.5944.56

RSHS-MVSlinker, Helene62 2:57.08

37.99 44.71 46.0548.33

RSHS-MVObrist, Morgan63 2:57.13

38.46 44.79 45.9447.94

RSHS-MVGibson, Emma64 2:57.58

37.91 46.14 44.9848.55

BATT-MVPelt, Kayla65 3:54.19

41.21 47.05 1:37.6448.29

RSHS-MVMunday, Ashley66 3:59.19

42.56 45.92 2:30.71

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PARKS 17Beeler, Tori1 2:09.31

KEAR 17Strathman, Madison2 2:10.67

PARKS 16Garrett, Allison3 2:13.75

ROCKB-MVZweifel, Ellie4 2:17.80

CENSJ-ZZ 15Schank, Audrey5 2:18.17

PARKS 17Riekhof, Anna6 2:18.94

PARKHShaw, Rebecca7 2:19.18

29.70 34.04 33.0142.43

STTER 12Zastrow, Lauren8 2:22.67

31.35 36.82 33.0041.50

SIONSpoolstra, Hannah9 2:23.21

30.07 36.86 32.4843.80

LSHS-MV 15Gray, Katie E10 2:23.34

30.31 38.09 33.2541.69

PARKHFeeley, Meg11 2:23.80

31.05 34.63 33.3844.74

HICK-MVBeahan, Maddie12 2:27.04

BLUSS 15Clark, Kadie13 2:29.16

31.90 38.40 34.8843.98

BLUSS 14Markley, Kirsten14 2:29.19

30.96 36.63 34.8246.78

LIBT 14Williams, Shea15 2:31.13

30.53 38.03 35.0947.48

STTER 14Schloegel, Gretchen16 2:31.90

32.00 35.78 35.8648.26

STAL-MVJaniak, Jordan17 2:32.52

31.18 40.81 33.4447.09

ROCKB-MVWillcoxon, Anna18 2:34.03

31.40 39.82 35.1447.67

STAL-MVKovarik, Maddie19 2:34.10

34.21 39.93 36.2743.69

STTERMcCann, Claire20 2:35.79

34.83 37.14 36.3347.49

BLUSS 15Stone, Alyssa21 2:35.96

33.50 39.77 36.1346.56

PARKHBourne, Daryn*22 2:36.50

33.79 42.19 35.6044.92

LIBTN 15Edlin, Jessica*22 2:36.50

34.47 40.03 34.5447.46

LSHS-MVKeel, Alaina24 2:38.00

32.00 43.06 34.7348.21

STAL-MVDeHaan, Celia25 2:38.70

32.94 37.01 39.7648.99

PARKHLane, Sophia26 2:38.73

33.01 40.50 38.5646.66

STAL-MVMundell, Alexis27 2:39.78

34.26 40.50 38.1546.87

STTERSchloegel, Mia28 2:40.55

34.88 39.54 37.2248.91

LEESW 17Koch, Breana29 2:42.03

33.92 40.94 38.0649.11

LIBTJones, Saige30 2:44.12

33.85 41.37 37.5251.38

RAYP-MVErdman, Lauren31 2:45.67

36.48 43.54 37.2848.37

LIBT 15Longley, Whitney32 2:46.45

36.30 42.79 38.0049.36

ROCKB-MVHopkins, Alexis33 2:47.07

34.63 39.71 38.0354.70

LIBT 15McGee, Mallory34 2:47.40

37.12 45.38 35.1049.80

LEESN-MVBetz, Katelyn35 2:48.54

34.89 42.09 41.5849.98

KEAR 16Brewer, Lindsey36 2:50.91

35.22 42.54 38.3554.80

RHS-MV 16Clawson, Tiffany37 2:51.12

34.95 44.86 39.9951.32

SIONFisher, Sophie38 2:51.72

37.95 46.81 39.5747.39

LEESW 14Forton, Addie39 2:52.50

37.08 40.88 39.5455.00

LIBTN 16Giddings, Hope40 2:55.41

41.79 46.15 40.3647.11

CENSJ-ZZ 14Streck, Megan E41 2:59.15

40.48 44.93 42.7850.96

RSHS-MVCole, Isabel42 2:59.18

37.89 44.79 40.2556.25

BLUSS 16Connors, Fallon43 2:59.28

38.64 48.72 41.5050.42

KEAR 14Bollinger, Caitlin44 2:59.75

37.77 45.38 41.3955.21

LEESW 17Stoetzel, Abbey45 3:00.58

41.00 45.35 40.7953.44

PEMBH-MV 17Dema, Emily46 3:01.96

39.23 44.76 39.6558.32

KEAR 17Chandler, Alyssa47 3:03.88

38.31 47.20 44.5253.85

SPXG-MV 14Pluenneke, Kate48 3:06.66

42.76 44.51 44.2755.12

LEESN-MVFreeland, Sarah49 3:08.64

43.89 47.13 45.0252.60

RHS-MV 16Richardson, Anna50 3:09.52

40.62 48.40 46.3554.15

CENSJ-ZZ 15Steilen, Cam51 3:11.35

39.24 47.35 44.8059.96

LSHS-MVBurkholder, Peyton52 3:19.73

39.19 46.41 48.331:05.80

HICK-MVAnderson, Amanda53 3:25.54

40.86 53.14 48.361:03.18

SPXG-MVShields, Lucy--- DQ

34.10 47.48 37.4746.65

LEESN-MVVoss, Nicole--- DQ

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PARKHWelsh, Nani1 25.31

ROCKB-MVLogan, Bettie2 25.35

ROCKB-MVFelton, Althea3 25.88

PARKS 16Burns, Maryn4 25.96

PARKS 14Kinsland, Ava5 26.00

SPXG-MV 17Lofland, Katie6 26.05

LIBT 17Martin, Maria7 26.09

PEMBH-MV 14Salzman, Caroline8 26.33

PARKS 15Aken, Kirsten9 26.34

ROCKB-MVWilliams, Nicole10 26.42

HICK-MVBeahan, Brooke11 26.72

HICK-MVHaeussler, Lauren12 27.03

ROCKB-MVPeery, Lexi13 27.21

BLUSS 17Dillon, Sydney14 27.27

RAYP-MVPage, Sierra15 27.39

BATT-MVJobe, Payton*16 27.51
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LIBTN 16Clawson, Caylee*16 27.51

SPXG-MVGiffin, Erin*18 27.83

STTER 13Smith, Taran*18 27.83

RAYP-MVMcBride, Morgan20 27.88

SIONBarbeau, Nathalie21 28.05

LEESN-MVSabata, Clare*22 28.06

LSHS-MV 17Butler, Sydney L*22 28.06

PARKHWoods, Olivia24 28.09

LIBTN 15Adams, Caroline25 28.16

LIBT 17Beatty, Kendyl26 28.17

STTERAdam, Maddie27 28.21

STAL-MVGrime, Hailey28 28.29

SIONMcGannon, Clare29 28.34

RHS-MV 16Pragman, Madison30 28.53

LSHS-MVJanczewski, Chris31 28.57

LEESW 14Miciano, Gaby32 28.59

BLUSS 16Pollard, Sierra33 28.64

LSHS-MV 16Burnett, Sarah E34 28.65

STTER 15Hutchison, Maggie35 28.78

CENSJ-ZZ 15Brownfield, Madeleine36 28.80

LIBT 17Schauwecker, Kristen37 28.93

SIONQamar, Katarina38 28.94

LEESW 16McKee, Julianna39 29.10

PARKHLindquist, Danielle40 29.17

KEAR 16Andersen, Kyla41 29.40

STTERBednar, Claire42 29.56

KEAR 17Patten, Ali43 29.58

PEMBH-MV 15Dema, Catherine44 29.64

RHS-MV 16Richardson, Antiana45 29.74

STAL-MVWilkinson, Emily46 29.84

LEESN-MVIseke, Fena47 29.93

RSHS-MVWebb, Courtney48 30.15

LIBTN 15Philpot, Emily49 30.19

CENSJ-ZZ 17Larson, Grace50 30.48

CENSJ-ZZ 13Quick, Sabrina C51 30.63

LEESW 15Martin, Bailey52 30.72

LEESW 15Cox, Sarah53 30.78

PEMBH-MV 17Kessler, Muara54 30.80

BLUSS 16St Louis, Taryn55 30.88

KEAR 18Pieper, Taylor56 31.07

KEAR 15Johnson, Sydney57 31.24

SIONHagedorn, Kristina*58 31.25

BLUSS 15Kulash, Erica*58 31.25

RHS-MV 15Castillo, Daisy60 31.77

STAL-MVWilks, Julia61 31.90

PARKHGrau, Saylor62 32.01

OP-MVNewton, Reilly63 32.16

PEMBH-MV 18Rivard, Amanda64 32.97

BATT-MVSicht, Erin65 33.67

NKC-MVBuechel, Baylee66 33.94

HICK-MVBitterman, Hailey67 34.02

CENSJ-ZZ 13Wallis, Darius L68 34.59

BATT-MVBarber, Abigail69 35.22

SPXG-MV 15Braman, Anna70 35.29

NKC-MVGleaton, Annika71 35.95

BATT-MVZuniga, Brittany72 38.69

SPXG-MV 14Tran, Jessica73 39.43

NKC-MVVantuyl, Harley--- DQ

False start

LIBT 17Kretsinger, Alex--- DQ

False start

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SIONBrandmeyer, Margaret1 406.35

LIBTN 18Engelman, Hannah2 378.20

LIBTN 18Engelman, Alberta3 371.45

LSHS-MVWright, Cassidy4 369.45

SIONWagner, Kaitlin5 354.85

RHS-MV 15Jackson, Sydney6 336.90

LEESW 15York, Emily7 313.90

LIBTN 17Smith, Payton8 310.10

STTER 13Prochnow, Sophia9 307.75

LSHS-MVTillotson, Emily10 301.90

PARKS 16Proffitt, Dani11 292.70

LSHS-MVBouska, Delaney12 287.95

PARKS 17Luton, Lauren13 285.10

LSHS-MVWestphal, Lilly14 282.25

LIBT 16Parco, Mikaylie15 281.20

ROCKB-MVStevens, Caroline16 260.10

HICK-MVBohr, Genevieve17 190.80

STAL-MVAsbury, Megan18 189.80

STTERFeigenbaum, Elsa19 188.90

LIBT 15Carmichael, Kaylea20 182.35

STAL-MVJensen, Alexis21 104.60

PARKSTillman, Amanda22 103.75

HICK-MVWilson, Lindy23 103.45

OP-MVBerislavich, Katherine24 100.95

STAL-MVCarnes, Keely25 100.75

PARKHStockwell, Kailey26 99.85

STTERAlderman, Annie27 98.55

OP-MVWhite, Logan28 85.60

PARKHWood, Ashley29 69.05

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ROCKB-MVTackett, Kelley1 59.51

28.42 31.09

PARKS 17Hickey, Maggie2 59.58

28.16 31.42

LEESW 16Raymond, Sarah3 1:00.89

28.69 32.20

PARKS 18Yeater, Helen4 1:01.42

28.60 32.82

SIONSpoolstra, Hannah5 1:03.57

30.00 33.57

PARKS 17Danielsen, Kelsey6 1:05.54

30.63 34.91

STTER 12Pauwels, Fee7 1:05.94

31.24 34.70

LSHS-MV 14Franciskato, Caroline K8 1:05.98

31.20 34.78

HICK-MVHolzum, Cameron9 1:06.59

30.86 35.73

ROCKB-MVWillcoxon, Anna10 1:06.81

31.11 35.70

STAL-MVJaniak, Jordan11 1:07.03

30.75 36.28

LSHS-MV 15Gray, Katie E12 1:07.23

30.93 36.30

PEMBH-MV 14Sanders, Ellaina13 1:07.25

31.14 36.11

STTER 13Smith, Taran14 1:07.29

30.71 36.58

LSHS-MVKeel, Alaina15 1:07.31

31.67 35.64

LIBT 14Williams, Shea16 1:07.33

30.82 36.51

ROCKB-MVStanley, Elinor17 1:08.14

32.44 35.70

SIONOswald, Meredith18 1:08.76

31.70 37.06

BATT-MVGarvey, Autumn19 1:10.60

32.89 37.71

HICK-MVBeahan, Maddie20 1:10.61

32.25 38.36

PARKHConkling, Kyleigh21 1:11.14

32.99 38.15

LIBTN 14Edlin, Jaclyn22 1:11.57

33.02 38.55

PARKHJones, Ariel23 1:12.17

33.34 38.83

LEESW 16McKee, Julianna24 1:12.45

33.66 38.79

STTERWinkler, Molly25 1:13.36

32.48 40.88

LEESN-MVSabata, Clare26 1:13.38

33.25 40.13

LEESN-MVNguyen, Nhukha27 1:13.62

34.42 39.20

BLUSS 15Stone, Alyssa28 1:13.89

34.15 39.74

CENSJ-ZZ 15Brownfield, Madeleine29 1:13.90

34.88 39.02

HICK-MVKreisman, Olivia30 1:14.36

34.88 39.48

LIBT 17Beatty, Kendyl31 1:14.55

33.34 41.21

LIBTN 17Philpot, Sarah32 1:14.73

35.38 39.35

CENSJ-ZZ 16McCarthy, Maggie33 1:15.04

35.87 39.17

RSHS-MVBoos, Brianna34 1:15.09

34.36 40.73

LEESW 17Koch, Breana35 1:16.59

35.65 40.94

LIBTJones, Saige36 1:16.96

35.09 41.87

BLUSS 16St Louis, Taryn37 1:19.30

36.89 42.41

LIBT 16Downing, Kamryn38 1:19.91

37.32 42.59
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RHS-MV 16Clawson, Tiffany39 1:20.81

36.88 43.93

LEESW 14Schaufler, Sydney*40 1:21.74

38.16 43.58

RSHS-MVCole, Isabel*40 1:21.74

38.16 43.58

KEAR 16Brewer, Lindsey*42 1:22.67

38.18 44.49

PARKHStrube, Sarah*42 1:22.67

38.18 44.49

KEAR 15Mendoza, Jenna*44 1:23.53

37.45 46.08

LSHS-MVGrisafe, Aleah*44 1:23.53

37.45 46.08

LEESN-MVNanninga, Cassandra46 1:23.82

35.65 48.17

KEAR 16Wilson, Meghan*47 1:25.58

39.94 45.64

HICK-MVAnderson, Amanda*47 1:25.58

39.94 45.64

BATT-MVBarrett, Abigail*49 1:26.39

38.16 48.23

CENSJ-ZZ 16Tieman, Kristen*49 1:26.39

38.16 48.23

BLUSS 17McConnell, Bailey51 1:29.25

37.74 51.51

PEMBH-MV 15Dema, Catherine--- DQ

One hand touch

33.63 41.20

CENSJ-ZZ 15Steilen, Cam--- 1:29.25

Did not finish

37.74 51.51

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PARKHWelsh, Nani1 54.51

25.91 28.60

PARKS 16Garrett, Allison2 54.58

26.36 28.22

PARKHShaw, Rebecca3 57.22

27.00 30.22

LIBT 17Martin, Maria4 57.36

27.79 29.57

RAYP-MVBrusick, Maddi5 57.46

26.94 30.52

KEAR 14Bonderer, Morgan6 57.54

27.52 30.02

ROCKB-MVWilliams, Nicole7 57.78

27.71 30.07

ROCKB-MVFlanagan, Ellie8 57.84

27.72 30.12

PARKS 16Burns, Maryn9 58.22

27.95 30.27

ROCKB-MVPeery, Lexi10 59.02

28.27 30.75

HICK-MVBeahan, Brooke11 59.33

28.58 30.75

BLUSS 18Dorrance, Leza12 1:00.20

28.97 31.23

STTER 12Zastrow, Lauren13 1:00.31

29.04 31.27

LIBTN 16Clawson, Caylee14 1:00.33

28.82 31.51

HICK-MVHaeussler, Lauren15 1:00.75

28.72 32.03

PARKHWoods, Olivia16 1:00.95

28.81 32.14

RAYP-MVPage, Sierra17 1:01.04

29.45 31.59

BLUSS 14Markley, Kirsten18 1:01.08

29.26 31.82

SIONMagsamen, Ellie19 1:01.09

29.80 31.29

HICK-MVPhillips, Bethany20 1:01.47

29.19 32.28

PARKHWagner, Nerissa21 1:01.73

29.12 32.61

RAYP-MVFelz, Taylor22 1:01.98

28.87 33.11

STTERAdam, Maddie23 1:02.17

29.68 32.49

STTERAyala, Gabby24 1:02.19

30.29 31.90

SIONBarbeau, Nathalie25 1:02.56

30.10 32.46

STAL-MVGrime, Hailey26 1:03.15

30.25 32.90

SIONSloan, Megan27 1:03.16

29.84 33.32

STTERWinkler, Molly28 1:03.25

30.21 33.04

CENSJ-ZZ 15Grooms, Madison29 1:03.40

30.08 33.32

BLUSS 14MacLean, McKenzie30 1:03.46

30.39 33.07

LIBT 16Stripling, Olivia31 1:03.74

30.80 32.94

LEESN-MVRenner, Alison32 1:03.86

30.83 33.03

LEESW 14Metheny-Morris, Chloe33 1:04.56

31.70 32.86

LEESW 15Martin, Maddie34 1:05.06

31.11 33.95

SIONGlaser, Katherine35 1:05.07

31.42 33.65

ROCKB-MVForward, Kate36 1:05.34

31.36 33.98

STAL-MVShelby, Evelyn37 1:06.21

31.93 34.28

LIBT 15McGee, Mallory38 1:06.24

31.60 34.64

LEESW 15Haus, Elizabeth39 1:06.43

30.90 35.53

RHS-MV 16Richardson, Antiana40 1:07.48

31.35 36.13

CENSJ-ZZ 17Larson, Grace41 1:07.59

32.38 35.21

LIBTN 15Mutzbauer, Alexis42 1:07.61

32.50 35.11

PEMBH-MV 17Dema, Emily43 1:08.18

33.19 34.99

STAL-MVGregg, Hannah44 1:08.49

32.72 35.77

LSHS-MVZentner, Hunter45 1:08.70

32.89 35.81

CENSJ-ZZ 13Quick, Sabrina C46 1:08.79

32.59 36.20

STTERZastrow, Hannah*47 1:09.11

32.39 36.72

KEAR 14Bollinger, Caitlin*47 1:09.11

32.39 36.72

LIBT 17Kim, Sol49 1:09.31

33.07 36.24

LEESW 15Martin, Bailey50 1:09.47

32.97 36.50

RHS-MV 16Newton, Melanie51 1:10.24

33.82 36.42

KEAR 16Wolfer, Allie52 1:10.89

34.21 36.68

KEAR 15Crittenden, Hannah53 1:11.59

33.71 37.88

LSHS-MVGrisafe, Aleah54 1:13.53

36.08 37.45

LSHS-MVKostelnick, Sara55 1:13.91

36.09 37.82

NKC-MVVantuyl, Harley56 1:15.47

37.08 38.39

BATT-MVSicht, Erin57 1:15.55

36.13 39.42

LSHS-MVBurkholder, Peyton58 1:15.70

36.88 38.82

SPXG-MV 15Braman, Anna59 1:17.23

36.73 40.50

RSHS-MVGibson, Emma60 1:17.69

37.09 40.60

BATT-MVNull, Madi61 1:17.79

35.92 41.87

CENSJ-ZZ 15Bottorff, Taylor62 1:18.52

36.20 42.32

HICK-MVBitterman, Hailey63 1:18.97

34.28 44.69

BATT-MVPelt, Kayla64 1:19.36

37.65 41.71

NKC-MVGleaton, Annika65 1:23.72

39.46 44.26

RSHS-MVSlinker, Eileen66 1:25.77

39.39 46.38

SPXG-MVTurner, Malaya67 1:27.43

41.41 46.02

SPXG-MV 14Tran, Jessica68 1:28.24

42.41 45.83



Park Hill South High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 1:15 PM  12/31/2014  Page 5

Northland Invite Varsity - 1/9/2015 to 1/10/2015

Results - Varsity
(#7  Girls 100 Yard Free)

BATT-MVPippin, Colette69 1:28.66

38.66 50.00

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PARKHHeydinger, Madison1 5:20.53

28.90 32.22 32.6232.20

32.77 32.64 32.88 33.17

31.95 31.18

SIONKearney, Meghan2 5:22.82

29.15 32.47 32.2432.47

32.74 32.57 32.76 33.15

33.18 32.09

LEESW 16Raymond, Sarah3 5:22.94

29.75 32.02 32.6332.27

33.06 33.15 33.28 33.03

32.15 31.60

STAL-MVJaniak, Rachel4 5:24.55

29.68 31.96 32.6332.87

33.00 33.07 33.16 33.18

32.92 32.08

PARKS 14Riekhof, Paige5 5:28.89

28.95 32.65 32.7732.89

33.57 33.75 33.67 33.65

33.77 33.22

LIBT 14Pittman, Madeline6 5:30.09

30.76 33.36 33.9533.40

33.78 33.17 33.16 33.92

33.42 31.17

BLUSS 17Canon, Kayla7 5:33.61

30.50 33.66 33.8434.18

34.09 33.75 33.61 33.38

33.79 32.81

BLUSS 15Clark, Kadie8 5:42.19

30.12 33.08 34.7033.95

34.92 35.33 35.90 35.23

35.25 33.71

LSHS-MV 17Butler, Sydney L9 5:45.37

30.17 33.62 34.3234.24

34.44 34.78 35.31 36.03

36.44 36.02

LEESW 16Emery, Alexis10 5:46.76

30.92 34.29 34.8735.10

35.56 35.69 35.57 35.35

35.06 34.35

HICK-MVDoll, Maya11 5:47.16

30.64 33.95 35.1635.03

35.02 35.57 35.28 35.71

35.71 35.09

PARKS 15Longenecker, Erika12 5:47.31

30.85 34.11 35.6135.58

35.54 35.67 35.50 35.51

35.22 33.72

NKC-MVSchmitt, Allie13 5:47.42

31.05 33.36 35.1934.70

35.23 35.64 35.84 35.75

36.56 34.10

SPXG-MV 17Lofland, Katie14 5:52.08

30.52 34.76 35.6835.72

35.99 36.37 36.59 36.24

36.03 34.18

SIONOswald, Meredith15 5:55.47

31.79 35.53 35.9035.88

36.33 36.26 36.93 36.44

36.48 33.93

LIBTN 17Kirch, Rachel16 5:56.69

31.64 35.42 36.0936.08

36.76 36.58 36.77 36.83

36.03 34.49

PARKS 14Heit, Marti17 5:57.82

31.19 34.44 37.1536.20

37.03 37.08 37.19 36.59

36.79 34.16

ROCKB-MVArneson, Ashley18 5:58.09

31.81 35.47 36.1636.13

35.92 36.74 36.43 36.95

36.60 35.88

STTERHutchinson, Libby19 5:58.40

31.57 36.10 35.6936.92

38.77 36.42 37.06 36.61

35.92 33.34

HICK-MVJohnson, Taryn20 6:05.68

33.00 35.62 37.2036.65

37.06 37.20 37.57 37.28

37.67 36.43

LIBTN 14Edlin, Jaclyn21 6:06.05

34.02 36.70 36.5237.57

36.13 37.82 37.67 37.07

36.69 35.86

PARKHBermond, Emma22 6:08.84

33.19 36.99 37.1437.38

37.68 37.65 37.40 38.47

36.91 36.03

CENSJ-ZZ 17Hagen, Rachel23 6:10.79

33.13 36.62 37.4737.29

37.67 37.91 37.59 38.60

38.13 36.38

KEAR 17Patten, Ali24 6:11.39

32.05 36.19 38.1937.53

38.32 38.26 38.00 38.51

37.52 36.82

BLUSS 17Dillon, Sydney25 6:14.40

31.26 35.59 38.5837.33

38.36 39.46 39.08 38.90

38.64 37.20

PARKHHensley, Jenee26 6:15.24

32.82 36.69 38.0237.60

36.89 39.53 39.96 38.55

39.12 36.06

LEESN-MVMoore, Lindsey27 6:15.86

34.30 37.38 37.9537.96

38.15 38.38 39.02 38.25

38.29 36.18

STTER 13Wells, Hannah28 6:17.01

31.92 36.01 38.1337.60

38.34 39.19 39.64 39.35

39.33 37.50

SIONMills, Erin29 6:17.63

33.97 37.23 38.3538.22

38.10 38.19 38.84 38.88

39.09 36.76

STTER 13Hilliard, Mary30 6:21.28

33.95 37.91 38.5438.92

38.37 39.10 39.92 39.29

39.06 36.22

LIBT 14Schrag, Hannah31 6:27.93

33.10 37.57 39.0838.02

39.95 39.98 1:21.74

38.71

BLUSS 18Cook, Emily32 6:28.75

33.70 38.49 39.3238.99

39.62 39.72 39.87 40.26

40.14 38.64

LIBT 17Bell, Mallory33 6:31.26

33.77 38.09 39.4538.78

39.61 40.39 41.12 40.35

40.38 39.32

CENSJ-ZZ 16Hagen, Kristen34 6:35.71

34.51 38.22 40.5440.46

40.71 41.51 41.15 40.92

39.96 37.73

LEESW 17Finnerty, Madeline35 6:35.91

34.88 38.41 40.1939.73

40.52 40.43 40.77 40.75

40.40 39.83

PARKHStrube, Sarah36 6:36.19

35.65 39.64 40.3541.19

39.49 1:21.44

37.05

STTERKratofil, Katelyne37 6:41.88

34.73 39.38 40.8240.68

40.22 40.48 41.39 40.87

41.56 41.75

LEESN-MVWiseman, Shelby38 6:43.01

36.06 40.76 41.2441.89

40.72 41.06 41.88 41.49

40.69 37.22

HICK-MVFrench, Aiyana39 6:48.89

35.56 39.16 40.7840.49

41.95 41.18 43.11 42.72

42.98 40.96

LSHS-MVFoley, Danielle40 6:49.09

35.76 40.19 41.9241.60

41.68 41.54 42.33 42.23

41.31 40.53
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RHS-MV 16Miles, Sophie41 6:49.35

36.01 40.22 42.1841.80

42.30 42.00 42.50 41.77

41.45 39.12

LIBTNBadiesha, Mahek42 6:53.48

35.47 40.28 41.7941.49

42.46 43.77 43.72 42.91

41.94 39.65

LIBT 17Kretsinger, Alex43 6:54.31

35.66 40.02 41.8241.16

42.09 41.85 43.41 44.49

43.77 40.04

STAL-MVGibson, Marissa44 6:55.56

37.13 41.15 42.5541.91

42.36 42.73 42.81 43.88

42.18 38.86

LIBTN 15Sallee, Daphne45 7:05.72

36.26 41.19 43.7942.74

43.44 44.27 44.14 44.68

43.91 41.30

KEAR 15Hobbs, Michelle46 7:06.75

36.51 40.44 42.9543.22

42.86 44.94 45.52 44.94

45.19 40.18

CENSJ-ZZ 15Heckel, Kelsie47 7:11.13

36.91 1:24.70

44.98 1:28.39

LSHS-MVOlson, Tess48 7:29.52

37.44 42.44 45.6144.54

45.59 47.61 47.56 47.75

46.76 44.22

KEAR 17Knee, McKenzie49 7:32.34

37.02 45.37 45.8845.17

47.26 47.79 46.68 47.54

46.71 42.92

CENSJ-ZZ 16Christensen, Bailey50 7:35.83

40.78 45.34 46.7645.78

45.85 46.85 46.97 46.92

47.06 43.52

RSHS-MVSlinker, Helene51 7:58.54

38.94 46.11 48.6248.30

49.67 49.06 50.86 50.14

50.17 46.67

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APARKS1 1:41.73

Burns, Maryn 16 Aken, Kirsten 15

Garrett, Allison 16 Riekhof, Paige 14

25.85 25.91 25.3224.65

AROCKB-MV2 1:42.57

Logan, Bettie Felton, Althea

Williams, Nicole Tackett, Kelley

25.82 25.77 24.8126.17

APARKH3 1:43.15

Shaw, Rebecca Feeley, Meg

Welsh, Nani Heydinger, Madison

26.59 25.97 25.4425.15

ALIBT4 1:45.20

Pittman, Madeline 14 Beatty, Kendyl 17

Williams, Shea 14 Martin, Maria 17

26.53 26.65 25.6626.36

ARAYP-MV5 1:46.88

Felz, Taylor Dillon, Jessica

Page, Sierra Brusick, Maddi

27.80 26.80 25.3226.96

ASTTER6 1:48.18

Zastrow, Lauren 12 Adam, Maddie

Smith, Taran 13 Round, Andie

27.89 27.06 25.9827.25

ASION7 1:48.37

Barbeau, Nathalie Spoolstra, Hannah

McGannon, Clare Kearney, Meghan

28.04 27.25 25.7627.32

AHICK-MV8 1:48.59

Wen, Brittany Beahan, Maddie

Phillips, Bethany Haeussler, Lauren

25.47 28.42 26.7527.95

ABLUSS9 1:49.16

Dillon, Sydney 17 Dorrance, Leza 18

Pollard, Sierra 16 Clark, Kadie 15

27.68 27.42 26.3627.70

ACENSJ-ZZ*10 1:50.24

Grooms, Madison 15 Hagen, Rachel 17

Brownfield, Madeleine 15 Schank, Audrey 15

28.70 28.10 25.0228.42

AKEAR*10 1:50.24

Bonderer, Morgan 14 Pieper, Taylor 18

Andersen, Kyla 16 Strathman, Madison 17

27.02 29.77 24.5728.88

ALSHS-MV12 1:51.57

Franciskato, Caroline K 14 Gray, Katie E 15

Snyder, Audrey A 18 Butler, Sydney L 17

29.15 27.40 27.5227.50

ASTAL-MV13 1:52.47

Grime, Hailey Shelby, Evelyn

Janiak, Jordan Janiak, Rachel

29.06 29.82 26.7226.87

ALIBTN14 1:52.69

Clawson, Caylee 16 Philpot, Sarah 17

Adams, Caroline 15 Kirch, Rachel 17

27.71 28.02 28.6928.27

ALEESN-MV15 1:55.06

Renner, Alison

Nguyen, Nhukha

27.96 29.48 28.5929.03

ARHS-MV16 2:00.52

Clawson, Tiffany 16 Arduser, Lydia 15

Richardson, Antiana 16 Pragman, Madison 16

30.49 31.45 28.8629.72

APEMBH-MV17 2:01.08

Kessler, Muara 17 Rivard, Amanda 18

Dema, Emily 17 Sanders, Ellaina 14

27.01 31.08 31.2831.71

ALEESW18 2:01.95

Martin, Maddie 15 Cox, Sarah 15

Martin, Bailey 15 McKee, Julianna 16

30.88 31.08 29.2730.72

ARSHS-MV19 2:08.50

Boos, Brianna Cole, Isabel

Obrist, Morgan Webb, Courtney

29.81 33.45 30.6134.63

ANKC-MV20 2:15.41

Schmitt, Allie Buechel, Baylee

Gleaton, Annika Vantuyl, Harley

29.77 34.09 34.5237.03

ABATT-MV21 2:23.04

Pelt, Kayla Pippin, Colette

Barber, Abigail Zuniga, Brittany

34.29 35.96 38.4334.36

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PARKS 17Beeler, Tori1 58.15

27.96 30.19

KEAR 17Strathman, Madison2 1:01.74

30.60 31.14

HICK-MVWen, Brittany3 1:02.05

30.63 31.42

LEESW 14Miciano, Gaby4 1:02.26

30.45 31.81

ROCKB-MVNanneman, Olivia5 1:02.37

30.55 31.82

ROCKB-MVZweifel, Ellie6 1:03.42

30.78 32.64

PARKHFeeley, Meg7 1:03.54

30.81 32.73

PARKS 17Hickey, Maggie8 1:04.91

31.28 33.63

LSHS-MV 18Snyder, Audrey A9 1:05.16

31.52 33.64

RAYP-MVBrusick, Maddi10 1:05.47

31.66 33.81

BLUSS 14Markley, Lauren11 1:05.52

31.92 33.60

STTER 14Schloegel, Gretchen12 1:05.76

32.22 33.54

PARKS 14Kinsland, Ava13 1:05.84

30.97 34.87

BATT-MVGarvey, Autumn14 1:05.93

31.95 33.98

KEAR 14Bonderer, Morgan15 1:06.05

32.01 34.04

STAL-MVDeHaan, Celia16 1:06.41

31.96 34.45

PARKHWagner, Nerissa17 1:07.14

32.63 34.51
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SIONMcGannon, Clare18 1:08.23

32.69 35.54

PARKS 16Bryant, Lauren19 1:09.22

33.72 35.50

LSHS-MV 16Burnett, Sarah E20 1:09.25

33.86 35.39

OP-MVHermsen, Hannah21 1:09.58

34.18 35.40

LEESW 16Emery, Alexis22 1:10.35

ROCKB-MVHopkins, Alexis23 1:10.58

34.68 35.90

ROCKB-MVForward, Kate24 1:10.60

34.95 35.65

HICK-MVPhillips, Bethany25 1:10.99

34.61 36.38

STTER 14Pedersen, Darby26 1:11.69

34.87 36.82

SIONSloan, Megan27 1:11.77

34.96 36.81

STTERSchloegel, Mia28 1:11.86

34.61 37.25

STTERBriscoe, Bailey29 1:12.43

35.68 36.75

LIBTN 15Edlin, Jessica30 1:12.64

36.00 36.64

RHS-MV 16Pragman, Madison31 1:12.91

34.88 38.03

SIONQamar, Katarina32 1:13.36

35.15 38.21

BLUSS 18Dorrance, Leza33 1:13.87

36.56 37.31

KEAR 18Pieper, Taylor34 1:14.14

35.91 38.23

LIBTN 17Kirch, Rachel35 1:14.55

36.29 38.26

RAYP-MVPage, Maura36 1:14.73

LIBT 16Stripling, Olivia37 1:15.03

36.86 38.17

LIBTN 15Philpot, Emily38 1:15.06

36.01 39.05

HICK-MVKreisman, Olivia39 1:15.67

36.83 38.84

LEESW 14Forton, Addie40 1:16.33

36.76 39.57

LIBT 17Schauwecker, Kristen41 1:16.91

36.74 40.17

LIBT 15Longley, Whitney42 1:17.27

37.99 39.28

PARKHGrau, Saylor43 1:17.57

37.95 39.62

CENSJ-ZZ 15Stewart, Sydney44 1:17.58

36.39 41.19

KEAR 16Andersen, Kyla45 1:18.64

38.84 39.80

SPXG-MVGiffin, Erin46 1:20.03

38.24 41.79

STAL-MVWilks, Julia47 1:20.14

38.75 41.39

STAL-MVGregg, Hannah48 1:20.30

LIBT 17Kim, Sol49 1:20.61

39.25 41.36

BLUSS 17McConnell, Bailey50 1:20.86

39.08 41.78

LEESW 17Stoetzel, Abbey51 1:21.57

40.10 41.47

SPXG-MV 14Pluenneke, Kate52 1:22.53

39.41 43.12

CENSJ-ZZ 16Meyer, Emma53 1:22.58

37.71 44.87

CENSJ-ZZ 14Streck, Megan E54 1:22.68

39.26 43.42

LEESN-MVNanninga, Cassandra55 1:24.46

40.36 44.10

BLUSS 16Jurgensmeyer, Briana56 1:27.10

LSHS-MVOlson, Tess57 1:30.88

44.59 46.29

BATT-MVBarber, Abigail58 1:32.86

46.06 46.80

LEESN-MVFreeland, Sarah59 1:32.94

46.56 46.38

RSHS-MVSlinker, Eileen60 1:33.03

43.66 49.37

CENSJ-ZZ 16Weber, Kendyl61 1:34.03

1:34.79

RSHS-MVObrist, Morgan62 1:44.91

51.91 53.00

BATT-MVPippin, Colette--- X1:49.08

52.75 56.33

LSHS-MVZentner, Hunter--- DQ

Delay of meet

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PARKS 17Riekhof, Anna1 1:08.53

32.02 36.51

ROCKB-MVTackett, Kelley2 1:10.90

34.22 36.68

PARKS 15Aken, Kirsten3 1:11.90

33.91 37.99

RSHS-MVBoos, Brianna4 1:12.61

33.87 38.74

PARKS 18Yeater, Helen5 1:13.13

34.65 38.48

ROCKB-MVFelton, Althea6 1:13.69

35.34 38.35

LEESN-MVVoss, Nicole7 1:13.78

35.05 38.73

CENSJ-ZZ 15Schank, Audrey8 1:14.05

35.05 39.00

LIBTN 17Philpot, Sarah9 1:14.06

36.19 37.87

BLUSS 17Canon, Kayla10 1:14.32

35.01 39.31

OP-MVArmitage, Allee11 1:15.42

35.85 39.57

BATT-MVJobe, Payton12 1:15.59

35.90 39.69

ROCKB-MVLogan, Bettie13 1:15.80

35.88 39.92

ROCKB-MVNanneman, Olivia14 1:15.92

36.02 39.90

PEMBH-MV 14Salzman, Caroline15 1:16.24

35.10 41.14

STTER 13Eubank, Journey16 1:16.81

36.62 40.19

PARKHBourne, Daryn17 1:16.85

36.18 40.67

SIONMagsamen, Ellie18 1:17.11

36.13 40.98

SPXG-MVShields, Lucy19 1:17.23

36.68 40.55

HICK-MVJohnson, Taryn20 1:17.43

36.84 40.59

RAYP-MVDillon, Jessica21 1:17.60

36.20 41.40

STAL-MVKovarik, Maddie22 1:18.05

36.76 41.29

PARKHLane, Sophia23 1:19.32

37.75 41.57

SIONFisher, Sophie24 1:21.31

37.67 43.64

LIBTN 15Adams, Caroline25 1:21.56

38.35 43.21

LEESN-MVRenner, Alison26 1:22.30

39.13 43.17

PARKHLindquist, Danielle27 1:22.56

38.25 44.31

STAL-MVMundell, Alexis28 1:22.76

39.16 43.60

SIONHagedorn, Kristina29 1:22.87

39.77 43.10

BLUSS 16Jurgensmeyer, Briana30 1:23.06

38.12 44.94

STAL-MVWilkinson, Emily31 1:23.18

39.10 44.08

KEAR 16Wilson, Meghan32 1:23.30

39.31 43.99

PARKHConkling, Kyleigh33 1:24.17

39.41 44.76

LEESW 15Cox, Sarah34 1:25.42

40.96 44.46

STAL-MVShelby, Evelyn35 1:25.48

40.82 44.66

LIBT 16Ragan, Sarah36 1:25.61

40.47 45.14

LIBT 16Downing, Kamryn37 1:25.88

41.95 43.93

LEESW 17Finnerty, Madeline38 1:25.93

40.77 45.16

LIBTN 16Giddings, Hope39 1:26.03

40.49 45.54
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Results - Varsity
(#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

LIBT 17Bell, Mallory40 1:26.10

41.12 44.98

CENSJ-ZZ 14Streck, Holly K41 1:26.30

38.99 47.31

LIBTN 15Sallee, Daphne42 1:26.33

40.49 45.84

LSHS-MVKostelnick, Sara43 1:26.56

41.21 45.35

BLUSS 16Connors, Fallon44 1:27.32

41.68 45.64

PEMBH-MV 17Kessler, Muara45 1:27.81

40.62 47.19

BLUSS 15Kulash, Erica46 1:27.82

41.21 46.61

OP-MVNewton, Reilly47 1:28.01

40.64 47.37

PEMBH-MV 18Rivard, Amanda48 1:28.12

41.02 47.10

LEESN-MVIseke, Fena49 1:29.77

42.28 47.49

KEAR 15Mendoza, Jenna*50 1:30.31

41.83 48.48

STTERMcCann, Claire*50 1:30.31

42.19 48.12

STTERSchulte, Amelia52 1:30.34

41.24 49.10

RHS-MV 16Newton, Melanie53 1:30.68

42.22 48.46

RAYP-MVErdman, Lauren54 1:30.95

42.37 48.58

KEAR 15Johnson, Sydney55 1:32.12

41.97 50.15

KEAR 17Chandler, Alyssa56 1:32.49

42.40 50.09

RHS-MV 15Arduser, Lydia57 1:33.28

43.66 49.62

NKC-MVBuechel, Baylee58 1:34.62

44.32 50.30

BATT-MVNull, Madi59 1:35.07

43.18 51.89

RHS-MV 16Richardson, Anna60 1:35.46

45.54 49.92

RHS-MV 15Castillo, Daisy61 1:38.57

46.26 52.31

LEESW 14Schaufler, Sydney62 1:47.74

50.99 56.75

SPXG-MVTurner, Malaya63 1:50.18

50.67 59.51

LSHS-MVBagley, Maeghan64 2:06.97

1:00.92 1:06.05

LSHS-MVMorris, Brentnee--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

1:01.62 1:14.89

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AROCKB-MV1 3:40.32

Flanagan, Ellie Williams, Nicole

Logan, Bettie Tackett, Kelley

27.06 56.39 55.9726.79

26.23 54.84 25.60 53.12

APARKS2 3:42.95

Hickey, Maggie 17 Riekhof, Paige 14

Aken, Kirsten 15 Beeler, Tori 17

27.52 56.49 55.6726.35

26.98 56.70 25.50 54.09

APARKH3 3:43.09

Shaw, Rebecca Heydinger, Madison

Feeley, Meg Welsh, Nani

27.22 56.77 57.1727.31

26.27 54.68 25.63 54.47

ALIBT4 3:51.79

Pittman, Madeline 14 Beatty, Kendyl 17

Williams, Shea 14 Martin, Maria 17

27.72 57.13 58.8327.83

27.76 59.61 26.86 56.22

ASTTER5 4:02.08

Smith, Taran 13 Winkler, Molly

Zastrow, Lauren 12 Hutchinson, Libby

29.24 1:01.15 1:01.9828.71

28.56 59.98 27.95 58.97

ABLUSS6 4:02.55

Clark, Kadie 15 Dillon, Sydney 17

Canon, Kayla 17 Dorrance, Leza 18

28.84 59.85 1:01.3228.96

30.06 1:03.08 27.82 58.30

AHICK-MV7 4:04.18

Phillips, Bethany Beahan, Brooke

Holzum, Cameron Haeussler, Lauren

30.35 1:03.49 59.5627.97

28.75 1:00.38 14.73 1:00.75

AKEAR8 4:04.24

Strathman, Madison 17 Pieper, Taylor 18

Patten, Ali 17 Bonderer, Morgan 14

26.90 55.57 1:07.8832.12

29.85 1:04.20 26.94 56.59

ALEESW9 4:05.69

Raymond, Sarah 16 Emery, Alexis 16

Miciano, Gaby 14 Haus, Elizabeth 15

28.32 58.70 1:01.0328.90

29.43 1:01.02 30.76 1:04.94

ALSHS-MV10 4:07.61

Butler, Sydney L 17 Burnett, Sarah E 16

Keel, Alaina Gray, Katie E 15

28.77 1:01.04 1:03.4530.51

30.30 1:03.53 28.23 59.59

ASION11 4:12.31

Oswald, Meredith Sloan, Megan

Spoolstra, Hannah Magsamen, Ellie

30.46 1:03.96 1:03.8329.67

28.77 1:00.96 29.74 1:03.56

ARAYP-MV12 4:22.17

McBride, Morgan Page, Maura

Erdman, Lauren Dillon, Jessica

29.96 1:02.76 1:07.2631.83

31.98 1:08.24 28.88 1:03.91

ALIBTN13 4:22.49

Adams, Caroline 15 Edlin, Jaclyn 14

Mutzbauer, Alexis 15 Edlin, Jessica 15

31.19 1:05.26 1:06.2631.71

31.45 1:07.43 14.66 1:03.54

APEMBH-MV14 4:23.38

Salzman, Caroline 14 Sanders, Ellaina 14

Dema, Emily 17 Dema, Catherine 15

29.22 1:01.78 1:10.8033.31

29.11 1:02.76 32.02 1:08.04

ASTAL-MV15 4:26.87

Grime, Hailey Wilkinson, Emily

Kovarik, Maddie Shelby, Evelyn

31.17 1:05.82 1:09.1432.62

30.76 1:05.60 31.87 1:06.31

ABATT-MV16 4:35.22

Garvey, Autumn Sicht, Erin

Barrett, Abigail Jobe, Payton

30.89 1:03.82 1:16.7735.82

33.96 1:10.30 30.80 1:04.33

ACENSJ-ZZ17 4:36.02

Larson, Grace 17 Quick, Sabrina C 13

Stewart, Sydney 15 Hagen, Kristen 16

33.67 1:10.25 1:08.9731.87

32.16 1:10.10 31.84 1:06.70

ALEESN-MV18 4:41.35

Nanninga, Cassandra Moore, Lindsey

Iseke, Fena Wiseman, Shelby

33.34 1:10.68 1:07.7432.74

35.76 1:12.67 33.09 1:10.26

ARHS-MV19 4:51.83

Miles, Sophie 16 Castillo, Daisy 15

Newton, Melanie 16 Arduser, Lydia 15

34.18 1:11.72 1:12.9234.07

36.82 1:14.89 16.17 1:12.30

ANKC-MV20 5:10.35

Schmitt, Allie Buechel, Baylee

Gleaton, Annika Vantuyl, Harley

32.37 1:07.68 1:19.2837.69

40.95 1:26.58 37.21 1:16.81

ARSHS-MV21 5:23.50

Gibson, Emma Munday, Ashley

Obrist, Morgan Slinker, Helene

36.59 1:17.77 1:22.6938.05

37.67 1:20.98 37.51 1:22.06


